
T O M P K I N S 

C O U N T Y 

P U B L I C 

L I B R A R Y 

Navigating A Sea Of Resources 

Title: 

Author: 

Call no. 

Tompkins County Gravestone Inscriptions 

Dora Pope Worden 

LH-REF 974.771 W 

Owner: 

Assigned Branch: 

Collection: 

Ithaca - Tompkins County Public Library 

Ithaca - Tompkins County Public Library (TCPL) 

Local History (LH) 

Material type: Book 

Number of pages: 200 

Permission for digitization was received from The New York Genealogical and Bibliographical Society 

Digitization of this material was made possible with a 

2008 grant from the Triad Foundation, Inc. 

May 2008 



>• 
b-1 
-C 
UJ 
O 
ru 
ru 
Ln 
CO 
ru 
n~ 



LH-REF jfrtxcir-
974.771 r m E 
Worden, Dora Pope 
Tompkins County gravestone inscriptions 

1/ 
"A, 

F o r R e f e r e n c e 

Not to be taken from this room 



^ 
"# 
'& < & 



USERS, 

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE RE_NUMBERED THE PAGES OF THIS VOLUME AND 

THESE ARE. THE PAGE REFERENCES FOUND IN THIS INDEX. WE WOULD APPRECIATE 

KNOWING IF YOU FIND ERRORS OR HAVE PROBLEMS WITH THIS INDEX. 

NEW YORK GENEALOGICAL AND BIOGRAPHICAL 

SOCIETY. RECORD 

TCPL INDEX 

April,1921 p,130-150 

July p.268-285 

Oct. p.350-372 

p.1-21 

22-39 

40-63 

Jan,1922 

April 

July 

Oct 

Jan,1923 

April 

July 

Oct 

p.75-88 

181-195 

288-300 

393-401 

p.73-85 

167-176 

285-291 

358-392 

64-77 

78-92 

93-105 

106-114 

115-127 

128-137 

138-144 

145-179 

IDWPKJNS COUNTY PUE'.!C_D?MRI 
312 NO""1-" r-- v'''"' "'Trj 




