

NAVIGATING A SEA OF RESOURCES

Title: Tompkins County Gravestone Inscriptions

Author: Dora Pope Worden LH-REF 974.771 W

Owner: Ithaca - Tompkins County Public Library

Assigned Branch: Ithaca - Tompkins County Public Library (TCPL)

Collection: Local History (LH)

Material type: Book Number of pages: 200

Permission for digitization was received from The New York Genealogical and Bibliographical Society

LH-REF 974.771 FCASE
Worden, Dora Pope
Tompkins County gravestone inscriptions

For Reference

Not to be taken from this room

USERS,

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE RE_NUMBERED THE PAGES OF THIS VOLUME AND THESE ARE THE PAGE REFERENCES FOUND IN THIS INDEX. WE WOULD APPRECIATE KNOWING IF YOU FIND ERRORS OR HAVE PROBLEMS WITH THIS INDEX.

NEW YORK (GENEALOGICAL AND BIOGRAPHICAL TY. RECORD	TCPL INDEX
April,1921 p,130-150		p.1-21
July	p.268-285	22-39
Oct.	p.350-372	40-63
Jan,1922	p.75-88	64-77
April	181-195	78-92
July	288-300	93-105
Oct	393-401	106-114
Jan,1923	p.73-85	115-127
April	167-176	128-137
July	285-291	138-144
Oct	358-392	145-179

See also Lockwood, E L LH 9293 Mandeville Cemetary Record (West Statuville